Jul 01 2024 (03:10)

Pune - Sambalpur Special Fare Summer Special/08328 - Exp - ECOR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to SBP/Sambalpur Junction
19h 10m - 1079 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue
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PUNE
DDCC
ANG
KPG
MMR
BSL
AK
BD
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NGP
©
RIN
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MSMD
KRAR
KB
TIG
BLGR
BRGA
SBP

Pune Junction

Daund Chord Line
Ahmednagar Junction
Kopargaon

Manmad Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Akola Junction

Badnera Junction
(Amravati)

Wardha Junction
Nagpur Junction
Gondia Junction
Raj Nandgaon
Durg Junction
Raipur Junction
Mahasamund
Khariar Road
Kantabaniji
Titlagarh Junction
Balangir Junction
Bargarh Road
Sambalpur Junction

Arrives (Avg
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11:47
12:45
13:30
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640
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205
598
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213
182
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